©2009 ... 2011, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG.
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/2
Signal Processing Module

S)
Fig. 4: Dimensions
Ordering Key
 Type M635A
Output
Standard Application
±0,5 V, DC potential 5 V1) HM1
On Request
±2,5 V, DC potential 5 V HM0
±0,5 V, DC potential 2,5 V HM2
Plug Type HV
Pin plug 0,5 m cable A
Pin plug 8 m cable B
Cable Length before Additional Electronics
0 cm 00
<10 cm (digit x 1 cm) C#
10 cm ... 9,9 m (digit x 10 cm) ##
10 m ... 90 m (digit x 10 m) D#
Additional Electronics
Sensor detail, as per type decla-
ration high-voltage signal proces-
sing module TP-650-17
#
Cable Length after Additional Electronics
0 cm 00
<10 cm (digit x 1 cm) C#
10 cm ... 9,9 m (digit x 10 cm) ##
10 m ... 90 m (digit x 10 m) D#
Connector
Conn. type, as per TP-600 #-
Conn. assignment, as per TP-600 -#
1) UPS module only available with this option
Mounting plateFig. 3:
66
36
100
24
,6
20
0,5x45° revolving
86
A A
90°
4,5
9,4
6,
55
R1 revolving
X
A-A
6,3
DETAIL X  (5 : 1)
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com